
Nekilnojamojo turto 
sandorių apžvalga
2020 m. sausis-liepa
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LAIKOTARPIS

O
B

J
E

K
T

Ų
 S

K
A

IČ
IU

S
*

*Per mėnesį įregistruotų parduotų objektų skaičius

NT sandorių duomenys
BUTAI DIDMIESČIUOSE

906

437

244

0

300

600

900

1200

1500

Sausis Vasaris Kovas Balandis Gegužė Birželis Liepa

Vilnius

Kaunas

Klaipėda



MĖNUO

677

1 356

0

300

600

900

1200

1500

Sausis Vasaris Kovas Balandis Gegužė Birželis Liepa

O
B

JE
K

TŲ
 S

K
A

IČ
IU

S*
NT sandorių duomenys
GYVENAMIEJI NAMAI

*Per mėnesį įregistruotų parduotų objektų skaičius

O
B

J
E

K
T

Ų
 S

K
A

IČ
IU

S
*

LAIKOTARPIS



NT sandorių duomenys
ŽEMĖS SKLYPAI
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